Export department:
English: +48 68 32 95
 302 / 321 / 276 / 386 / 233
German: +48 68 32 95 305
French: +48 68 32 95 304
Russian: +48 68 32 95 321
Fax: +48 68 32 54 091
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl

50 V
* a  er agreeing with the manufacturer
Ordering example:
The code PD10 - 1 0 7 means:
PD10  - converter of PD10 type
1 - with galvanic isola  on
0 - standard version
7 - with an extra quality inspec  on cer  fi cate
PD51 - converter
of RS - 232/RS - 485
interfaces
U
SB
/R
S-
48
5
co
nv
er
te
r
RATED OPERATING CONDITIONS
Supply voltage 5 V d.c. collected from the USB port Input power: ≤ 1.5 W
Temperature Ambient: 0...55°C Storage: 0...70 °C